Corrigé type

Valorisation des plantes d’intérêts
Date de consultation

Mercredi le 22/05/2024 à 09h00 au bureau à la faculté SNV Bis.
QCM : 

1. a

2. b

3. a

4. a et b

5. b

6. b

7. a et b
8. a

9. a et b

10. a
11. b et c
12. a et c
13. a

14. a

15. b

16. a

17. a et c
18. b et d
19. a

20. a

